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FOI Request - CTZ-2021-14372

Cliff # Status Date Description Author
115731 Wednesday, September 01, 2021 Implementation options — Anti-racism data OCIO-DPD
115743 Saturday, November 09, 2216 Proof of COVID-19 Vaccination Certification OCIO-DPD
115742 Tuesday, September 07, 2021 First Nation Consultation on Kwantlen Polytechnic University lands RPD
115738 Tuesday, September 07, 2021 Cabinet Endorsement of CleanBC Roadmap 2030 RPD
115767 Monday, September 13, 2021 $.12,s.13 CIRMO
115774 Monday, September 13, 2021 Telecom Vendor Reactions to the NextGen Telecommunications Service Procurement OCIO-CONN
115790 Monday, September 13, 2021 Connected Coast Network Project Update OCIO-CONN
115794 Monday, September 13, 2021 2021-2022 Digital Identities and Trust in Citizens’ Services OCIO-DPD
115803 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Draft Economic Plan and Connectivity OCIO-CONN
115365 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Introductory Meeting with Appraisal Institute of Canada — British Columbia OCIO-DPD
115793 Thursday, September 16, 2021 Naming Opportunity PSD
115792 Friday, September 17, 2021 Light the Province Orange: National day for Truth and Reconciliation: September 30, 2021. RPD
115829 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Naming Opportunity — Tax Evasion Software PSD

$.12;8.13
115782 Wednesday, September 22, 2021 CIRMO
115780 Thursday, September 23, 2021 Status update on the Digital Archives project CIRMO
115851 Friday, September 24, 2021 Park Royal Shopping Centre Commercial Tenants PSD
115855 Friday, September 24, 2021 Forest sector jobs and factors that affect their growth OCIO-DPD
115852 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 Risks associated with single—vendocf versus multi- vendor telecommunication services oclo
procurement.
115870 Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Connecting British Columbia program — Project Timeline Extension Request OCIO-CONN
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